4321-18BZ
Fluorescent Ceiling Mount Fixture with Pull Chain
Project:
Quantity Remarks
Contact:
Location:
Fixture Type:
Royal Pacifc Ltd • 4931 Paseo Del Norte • Albuquerque, NM 87120 • PH: 800-937-6925 • FX: 888-207-9509 • www.rplighting.com
MAIN FEATURES
Listing
• UL & cUL listed.
• California Title 24
rated.
Voltage
 120V/ 60Hz.
Lamps
 4pin, 18W PL lamp
included.
Ballast
 Electronic.
Dimensions
• 4321-18BZ
• W= 11”
• H=  5”
Color/ Finishes
• Bronze.
Other Features
• Alabaster glass.
• UL: Dry location
• Energy Star Qualified.